10200002381

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(nouiess)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Dusiness Endry Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
	· • · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
L	

Office Use Only



11/12/02-01044--008 **25.00

DIVISION OF CURPOLATION 02 NOV 12 AN 9 OTALLAR RECEIVED 02 NOV 12 PM 1:59 FILED Y OF STATE W2-2381

OFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SER	VICE	. *
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE		
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973		
TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESEN'	FATIVEL	
ZEREDIT TOMENT (TREESENTING REDENT	OFFICE USE ONLY	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMEN		
1. CITADEL SECUR	(Document #)	·
2.	•	
(Corporation Name) 3.	(Document #)	
S. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
4. (Corporation Nama)	(Document #)	<u> </u>
H Walk in Pick up time 2.60	Certified Copy	
Mail out Will wait Photo	ocopy Certificate of Status	02 H SECF
	MENDMENTS	FILED 02 NOV 12 PM 1:59 SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Profit Amend NonProfit Resign	ation of R.A., Officer/Director	ED PM 1 CF S1 FLC
	e of Registered Agent	I: 59 STATE LORIDA
	ition/Withdrawal	-
Other Merger	ſ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Annual Report Fictitious Name	ISTRATION/ IFICATION n d Partnership	
	atement	
Other	Examiner'	s Initials

٠

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CITADEL SECURITY LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was 01/31/02

.

ł,

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

ARTICLE III - NEW RELISTER AGENT	• •	
DIAMELYS T. WONG		
8801 NW 166 TERL.		
MIAMI, FL 33018.		
ARTICLE IV - REMOVE current	TAL SC	
manager	NOV 12 CRETARY AHASSE	FILED
Dated 11/07, 2002.	PH 1:59 OF STATE E. FLORIDA	ED
gleid Why	_	
Signature of a memoer or aumorized representative of a member	-22	
ALEXANDEN WONG Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: 25.00

2

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

ί,

~

Registered Agent's Signature

02 NOV 12 PH 1:59

FILED